
 

SJV Preschool 2024/25 Calendar 3+ class PROPOSED 

  
Wed. Sept. 4     Orientation in the church  6:30PM 

(Parents only) 

 

Thur. Sept. 5     Student orientation   Group A: 9:15 – 10:45 

      (Parent & student)   Group B: 11:00 – 12:30 

 

Tue. Sept. 10     First day of class    9:15 – 1:00 

  

Thu. Sept. 26     Individual pictures and class pictures 

 

TBA                            Visit to Pumpkin Patch Craven Farm 10:15 Tour 

       

Fri. Oct. 25 (weather permitting)  Trunk or Treat    5:30 – 7PM 

 

Tue. Nov. 26     Thanksgiving Feast    12:15 

 

Wed. Nov. 27      NO Storybook Adventure 

  

Thu, Nov. 28     Thanksgiving weekend   NO SCHOOL 

  
Mo, Dec. 23 thru Fri. Jan. 3   Christmas Break 
 
Tue, Jan. 7      First day back 
  

Thu. Feb. 6     Conferences    class in session  

 

Thu, Feb. 13 thru Mon, Feb. 17   Mid-Winter-break  
 
Tue, Feb. 18     First day back 
  
Fri. March 14 (not yet confirmed)  Irish Dancers perform,  TBA 
 

Mo, Apr. 14 thru Fri. Apr. 18   Easter / Spring Break 

 

Sun. Apr. 20     Easter Sunday 

 

Tue. Apr. 22     First day back 

 

Tue. April 29     Dad’s Night (Room #6)   6:30 – 7:30PM 

 

Thu. May 8     A very special Mother’s Day Tea 12:15  

           

Mo. May 26     Memorial Day    NO SCHOOL  

    

Thu, June 12     Last class day 

  

Fri, June 13      Preschool Picnic   11:30AM-1:00PM 

  

Mo. June 23 thru Thu. June 26  Vacation Bible Camp   9:30AM – 12:30PM 

                                                                        (kids 5 years and older) 


